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Making everyday life easier

Full Standing Support Sling
Sizing Guide

To find waist circumference, measure around the patient 2” above the navel.

Waist Circumference
Size (inches)

Junior 23-38
29-44
36-51
44-59
52-67
61-76

Remember to use your best clinical judgment when choosing a sling size which best
fits your patient. People come in all different shapes and sizes and two people may

weigh the same or be the same height but require different sized slings.
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If the patient weighs over 400Ibs a sling consultation is recommended.
Please call (866) 891-6502
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