

Full Standing Support Sling Sizing Guide

To find waist circumference, measure around the patient 2" above the navel.

Size	Waist Circumference (inches)
Junior	23-38
Small	29-44
Medium	36-51
Large	44-59
X-Large	52-67
XX-Large	61-76

Remember to use your best clinical judgment when choosing a sling size which best fits your patient. People come in all different shapes and sizes and two people may weigh the same or be the same height but require different sized slings.

If the patient weighs over 400lbs a sling consultation is recommended. Please call (866) 891-6502